
P.O. Box 83030 (70884) 
7266 Tom D11, Suite 200 

Baton Rouge, LA, 70806 l,5L‘it< )1] 
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REC E IV ED 

November 6, 2020 NQV 
" E 2020 

VIA HAND DELIVERY 
LA Public germ CommiS’Si0n 

Ms. Tammy Burl 
K 

Louisiana Public Service Commission 

Post Office Box 91154 

Baton Rouge, LA 70821-9154 

Re.i LA HHG Carriers Tariff XI Rate Change Application 

Dear Ms. Burli 

Enclosed please nd the completed Rate Change Application for the Louisiana 

Household Goods Carriers Association, Inc. Tariff XI request for a rate increase/rate 

restructure along with their check in the amount of $150.00 

Should you have any questions, or require any further information, please do not 

hesitate to contact me. 

.7 

\_z 

Emory A. Belton, Jr. 

emory@belton1awfirm.com 
(225)615-0212  RECENE is 

Encl.   28‘./Ill 

§r) SCAL _ 
. 

Cc Mike Parr, La HHG Carriers President 
LA Pubhc Eiervice Commission 

Larry Terrell, La HHG Carriers Tariff Chairman 
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SUMMARY OF CHANGES TO TARIFF XI 

0 The proposed tariff includes numerous changes both increasing costs for some items 

and services, and decreasing costs for others. These proposed changes more closely 
reect the costs associated with the particular type of item or service. 

0 The proposed tariff attempts to more clearly reflects costs for full service pack and 

unpack, and custom service pack and unpack 
0 The proposed tariff proposes that break points be adjusted to result in lower costs 

for the customer. 

0 “CWT” is an industry term meaning per 100 pound or hundred'weight. 
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  LOUISIANA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION  U 9  
Transportation Division 

Post ofce Box 91154 Baton Rouge, LA 70821-9154 LA, PUBLIC SERVKIE COMMISSION 

Telephone: (888) 342-5717 or (225) 342-4439 LPSC Website: http://lpsc.louisiana.gov TRANSPORTATION 

TARIFF RATE CHANGE APPLICATION 

Every applicant must complete the following affidavit and submit with the appropriate ling fee. All blanks must be completed 
even if the information requested is not applicable to the requested action. Failure to have this affidavit properly executed before 

a notary will result in the application being returned to the submitting party. Where corporate resolutions or other 

documentation is called for, attach same to this affidavit. If the responses require more space, attach separate pages as necessary. 

? 
OF APPLICATION: (select one) COMMON CARRIER LPSC NUMBER: 

RATE INCREASE/RATE RESTRUCTURE ($150) - 

Cl RATE DECREASE ($10) %0/~"  M  
GENERAL INFORMATION 

Compun Name- 
. 

, 

, 

‘I 

E-Mai|Address 

‘ 
I 

’ 

Zea/‘:2<M7a  J«>c’<J?‘ gztm L0 ” mc/yeti:/£v»«laaL’m J/M 
Physical Address 

z v  . i??? £34/)1 Yr‘ rt wig‘ 

Physical City Physical State Physical Zip Code 

  L14 7£7J>O7J”~ 
Mai|ingAddr 

F0 5/324 9369367 
Mailing City Mailing State Mailing Zip (ode 

Lg‘/{On K«?'u(<2 L/F '7€/)<a;f/ 
GIVE REASONS FOR THE QUESTED CHANGE (S) (If additional space is needed, attach a separate sheet.) 

,5E€ /7'o,c»3u'J <gg/"lYYu?~”/' 
REPRESENTATIVE: (Person to whom inquiries may be made concerning this application) 

Name: 

  Z32}//;Q.A litle:/g%c/)4;/V Address: 
, 

I _‘ 
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€0.35; J/3’030 Kean ff-»i>z,4«.7€) 4/; 7mm 1 

Phone: Fax: 
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5, 

22;“/cl; I 02 / L ij_rE)a’iQ/zggh Wm  
LEVIES - BANKRUPTCIES 

YES {NO — 

Levy against this authority being held by the Louisiana Department of Revenue and Taxation, (If so, a 

copy of the otice of Levy is attached) 

YES NO — 

Any other levies against the authority. (If so, a copy of the Notice of Levy is attached providing a list 

copy of same 

_ YES NO — Is the certicate involved in any bankruptcy proceeding. (If so, a copy of the Notice of Bankruptcy 

including the name(s) of counsel for the party with an interest in the certificate is attached) 5 

names and 

yesses 
of parties holding the levies and the nature of same and amount(s) claimed under each levy and attach 

  LOUISIANA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION  U 9  
Transportation Division 

Post ofce Box 91154 Baton Rouge, LA 70821-9154 LA, PUBLIC SERVKIE COMMISSION 

Telephone: (888) 342-5717 or (225) 342-4439 LPSC Website: http://lpsc.louisiana.gov TRANSPORTATION 

TARIFF RATE CHANGE APPLICATION 

Every applicant must complete the following affidavit and submit with the appropriate ling fee. All blanks must be completed 
even if the information requested is not applicable to the requested action. Failure to have this affidavit properly executed before 

a notary will result in the application being returned to the submitting party. Where corporate resolutions or other 

documentation is called for, attach same to this affidavit. If the responses require more space, attach separate pages as necessary. 

? 
OF APPLICATION: (select one) COMMON CARRIER LPSC NUMBER: 

RATE INCREASE/RATE RESTRUCTURE ($150) - 

Cl RATE DECREASE ($10) %0/~"  M  
GENERAL INFORMATION 

Compun Name- 
. 

, 

, 

‘I 

E-Mai|Address 

‘ 
I 

’ 

Zea/‘:2<M7a  J«>c’<J?‘ gztm L0 ” mc/yeti:/£v»«laaL’m J/M 
Physical Address 

z v  . i??? £34/)1 Yr‘ rt wig‘ 

Physical City Physical State Physical Zip Code 

  L14 7£7J>O7J”~ 
Mai|ingAddr 

F0 5/324 9369367 
Mailing City Mailing State Mailing Zip (ode 

Lg‘/{On K«?'u(<2 L/F '7€/)<a;f/ 
GIVE REASONS FOR THE QUESTED CHANGE (S) (If additional space is needed, attach a separate sheet.) 

,5E€ /7'o,c»3u'J <gg/"lYYu?~”/' 
REPRESENTATIVE: (Person to whom inquiries may be made concerning this application) 

Name: 

  Z32}//;Q.A litle:/g%c/)4;/V Address: 
, 

I _‘ 
_ 

€0.35; J/3’030 Kean ff-»i>z,4«.7€) 4/; 7mm 1 

Phone: Fax: 
‘ 

1 

/ 
I 

E "l: , 

5, 

22;“/cl; I 02 / L ij_rE)a’iQ/zggh Wm  
LEVIES - BANKRUPTCIES 

YES {NO — 

Levy against this authority being held by the Louisiana Department of Revenue and Taxation, (If so, a 

copy of the otice of Levy is attached) 

YES NO — 

Any other levies against the authority. (If so, a copy of the Notice of Levy is attached providing a list 

copy of same 

_ YES NO — Is the certicate involved in any bankruptcy proceeding. (If so, a copy of the Notice of Bankruptcy 

including the name(s) of counsel for the party with an interest in the certificate is attached) 5 

names and 

yesses 
of parties holding the levies and the nature of same and amount(s) claimed under each levy and attach 



VERIFICATION STATEMENT FOR TARIFF RATE CHANGE APPLICATION OF LPSC NO. 

,/3 

I .  , 1 
STATE OF :0 U. 3 ,‘ (9 .1 ct PARISH/COUNTY OF 

L  .6r:_~;74.’ Aocmff‘ BE 

IT KNOWN, that on this day, Before Me fit   éGr’]_2(3  ;>, 

Notary Public, in and for the State and Parish/County aforesaid and in the presence of the undersigned witness 

personally came and appeared  ,r _ Kg /{am . (Representative/Applicant), who, 

after being by me first duly sworn, deposed and represents that the foregoing responses are good, true, and 

accurate. Affiant acknowledges that should any response be shown to have been either a negligent or intentional 

misrepresentation of the facts, action taken by the Louisiana Public Service Commission in reliance of the 

responses contained herein may be declared void ab initio and revocable upon complaintby any interested party or 

by ex parte motion of the Louisiana Public Service Commission. Aff1ant’s signature reects an understanding of 

the consequences attributable to misstatements or misrepresentations of fact. 

 ” 1‘ \A4L./xi’ ‘  _ 
x AA/V24‘ ‘ 

REPRESENT/:%’ /APPLICANT SI iy'rURE & TITLE) 

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED, Before Me, Notary, at 

51, gM;€,,,.$,— , L , 

(City/Town) (State) 

n -J » 

on this 2 i 

of ‘A10 ‘JL’  / 
, 2/0 30 

(Day) (Month) (Year) 

 IL/K ,i‘«:Q.7>i 
NOTARY PUBLIC (Signaturc&Scal) \ 

[ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ON  L\.«:«..¢ \ 
 

LPSC OFFICE USE ONLY 

Docket# gr ’bf2’l"i 8 Published inOff1cia1 Bulletin# lgjfggfor 15 days on H’ \3 - 903 Q 

( %‘|~Q '\\-\Q'ZD?C 
Applicatio Date 
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2020 Louisiana Household Goods Carriers’ Association Members 

A Maloney Moving & Storage, Inc. 

5301 Jefferson Hwy. 
Harahan, LA 70123 

LPSC# 7283 

Action Mobility Services, LLC. 

3801 Karen Dr. 

Bossier City, LA 71112 

LPSC# 7842 

Advantage Moving & Storage, Inc. 

PO Box 1507 

Leesville, LA 71496 

LPSC# 7139 

All American Transfer & Storage, Inc. 

2112 N University Ave. 

Lafayette, LA 70507 

LPSC# 5300—G 

American Moving & Storage of Leesville, 
Inc. 

1203 University Pkwy. | PO Box 1698 

Leesville, LA 71446 

LPSC# 5262-G 

American Van & Storage 
LPSC /iccounlt Russel.’ Yarbrough Moving 
and Storage Company inc. 

2005 Texas Ave. 

Shreveport, LA 71103 

LPSC# 5231 -D 

Armstrong Relocation Company of LA, Inc. 

LPS C Account‘: Arrrisfrong Reiocatio/7 

Company, Lot;/siana, LLC 

12202 S. Choctaw Dr. 

Baton Rouge, LA 70815 

LPSC# 5553-A 

Armstrong Relocation Company of New 

Orleans, LLC. 

755-C Airline Dr. 

Kenner, LA 70062 

LPSC# 7267 

Bayou Services of Lake Charles, LLC. dlbla 

Bayou Services 

2925 Industrial Ave. 

Lake Charles, LA 70615 

LPSC# 8074 

Central-Herrin Storage & Transfer 

Company 
PO Box 1778 

Shreveport, LA 71166 

LPSC# 5023-A 

Coleman American Moving Services, Inc. 

44553 S. Airport Rd. 

Hammond, LA 70403 

1 Covan Dr. 

Midland City, AL 36350 

LPSC# 6019—C 

Daryl Flood Relocation, Inc. 

450 Airline Dr. 

Coppell, TX 75019 

LPSC# 7889 

David Moving Company, Inc. 

13455 S. Harrells Ferry Rd. 

Baton Rouge, LA 70816 

LPSC# 5045—E 

Electronic Data Carriers of TX, Inc. 

PO Box 920680 

Houston, TX 77292 

LPSC# 8079 

Fisk Enterprises, Inc. dlbla Slidell Moving 
PO Box 2144 | 120 Production Dr., Ste. 1426 

Slidell, LA 70459 

LPSC# 7056 

J & J Moving & Services, Inc. 

PO Box 843 

Leesville, LA 71496 

LPSC# 5551—C 
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Lee Moving & Storage 
13100 Carrere Ct 

New Orleans, LA 70129 

LPSC# 5382—D 

Mccorquodaie Transfer, Inc. 

2714 Second Ave. N. 

Birmingham, AL 35203 

LPSC# 8067 

Northlake Moving & Storage, Inc. 

PO Box 1446 | 20252 Hwy. 36 

Covington, LA 70434 

LPSC# 5156—K 

South Texas Movers, LP dlbla Oler Relo 

Group 
100 W Airline Hwy 
Kenner, LA 70062 

LPSC# 8181 

S & C Movers, Inc. 

PO Box 2552 

Slideil, LA 70458 

LPSC# 7830 

Williams Transportation and Storage, Inc. 

PO Box 499 | 2301 Sartor St. 

Leesville, LA 71446 

LPSC# 7040 
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